1/3 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
STAINLESS STEEL
VUEBOLT

accordance to Australian Standard AS1111.1:2015 / ISO 898-1
(same standard of property class 4.6)
As the VUEBOLT features a two-part system (male and female
bolt), it is designed and tested to conform to the mechanical
properties of a range of metric hexagon bolts of a similar size.
Further details on the mechanical strength of the VUEBOLT will
be specified in following section of technical data.
Engineered. Tested.
AS Compliant.
SIZES
Table 1: Available Stainless Steel VUEBOLT sizes
Product Code Working length (mm) Diameter
(mm)
Pack
Qty
VUEBOLT90110SS 90mm – 110mm M10 2
VUEBOLT90110HDSS 90mm – 110mm M12 2
VUEBOLT110150SS 110mm – 150mm M12 2
VUEBOLT110150HDSS 110mm – 150mm M16 2
VUEBOLT150230SS 150mm – 230mm M16 2
VUEBOLT230360SS 230mm – 360mm M20 1
VTX50 T50 Star Drive Wrench 2
2/3 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au